AIREFRIG AUSTRALIA PTY LTD ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST
RECOMMENDED LIST PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
A.B.N. 95 008 761 573 EFFECTIVE  JANUARY  2009 284
FAN BLADES
Airefrig
Part Number
Diameter No
Blades
Pitch
Deg
Bore
Inches
List Price
Excl GST mm Inches
FBP1782NY*
178 7
3 25 3/16 $8.53
PU5178A30R05AA  5 30
5/16
$33.14
PS3203N30L05AA
203 8
3 30 P.O.A.
PS3203N30R05AA  3 30 $73.94
PU5203N30R05AA  5 30 $29.04
PS3229N30L05AA
229 9
3 30 $76.55
PS3229N30R05AA  3 30 $76.55
PS3254N30L05AA
254 10
3 30
5/16
$76.55
PS4254A30R05AA  4 30 $84.30
PS4254A30L05AA  4 30 $84.30
PS4254N30R05AA  4 30 $84.30
PS4254N40L05AA  4 38 $84.30
PU5254A30R05AA  5 30 $33.99
PU5254N30R05AA  5 30 $33.99
PU5254N40R58AA  5 40 8mm $32.78
PS3305A25R05AA
305 12
3 25
5/16
$82.15
PS3305N25R05AA  3 25 $82.15
PS3305N30L05AA  3 30 $82.15
PM3356A20R05AA
356 14
3 20 $100.50
PM3356A30R09AA  3 30
9/16
$100.51
PM3356N30R09AA  3 30 $100.51
PM3356N30R10AA  3 30 5/8 $100.51
PM4356A35R05AA  4 35
5/16
$99.91
PM4356N35L05AA  4 35 $99.91
PM4356N35L09AA  4 35
9/16
$99.91
PM3406A20L09AA
406 16
3 20 $100.51
PM3406N20R09AA  3 20 $100.51
PM3406N30R08AA  3 30 1/2 $100.51
PM4406N30R10AA  4 30 5/8 $102.69
PM5406A40R08AA  5 40 1/2 $159.23
PH3508A20L09AA
508 20
3 20 9/16 $163.68
PH3508A20R12AA  3 20 3/4 $163.68
PH3508N25L10AA  3 25
5/8
$163.68
PH3508N25R10AA  3 25 $163.68
PH3508A30R08AA  3 30
1/2
$163.68
PM5508A40R08AA  5 40 $186.45
PM5508A40R10AA  5 40 5/8 $186.45

PH4610A40R08AA  4 40 $202.99
PH4610A40R10AA  4 40 5/8 $202.99
Part Number Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1  Product Prefix    P Propeller
2  Fan Series     U One Piece
         S Standard
         M Medium Duty
         H Heavy Duty
3  Number of Paddles    3, 4, 5 or 6
4,5,6 Diameter Millimetres
7  Hub/ Boss Position   A Away Opposite side to discharge of propeller blade.
         N Near Same side as discharge of propeller blade.
8,9  Pitch       Pitch angle of blade.
10  Direction of Rotation  L Left Anti CW with respect to discharge side of propeller blade.
         R Right CW with respect to discharge side of propeller blade.
11,12 Bore Size      Imperial    Metric
1/4”  04      6mm  56
5/16” 05      8mm  58
3/8”  06    10mm  60
1/2”  08    12mm  62
9/16” 09    14mm  64
5/8”  10    19mm  69
3/4”  12    20mm  70
1”  16    25mm  75
13  Rivet Type     A Steel
14  Bore Type     A Standard Bore, no keyway
Pressed Aluminium 4 Point Hub Fan Blades
Airefrig
Part Number
Diameter No
Blades
Pitch
Deg
Airflow
V or A
List Price
Excl GST mm Inches
109211  172 6.8 5 28
V
$11.43
PU5178W40R00AA  178 7 5 40 $29.04
FBP190UWEFR*  190 7.5 5 25 $8.86
PU5203W40R00AA  200 7.9 5 40 $29.04
73807  200 7.9 5 22 $9.74
7376823634  200 7.9 5 28
A
$7.13
PU5229W40L00AA  229 9 5 40 $33.99
PU5229W40R00AA  229 9 5 40
V
$33.99
73813  254 10 5 22 $16.16
73814  254 10 5 28 $12.45
7377323634  254 10 5 22
A
$10.75
7377423634  254 10 5 28 $10.75
7377623634  300 11.8 5 22 $14.91
73816  300 11.8 5 22 V $25.79
(Plastic Blade* )
Motor
Direction
V
A
Airflow
AIREFRIG AUSTRALIA PTY LTD ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST
RECOMMENDED LIST PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
A.B.N. 95 008 761 573 EFFECTIVE  JANUARY  2009 286
DIRECT DRIVE BLOWERS
 Torin Single Fan Decks
Airefrig
Part Number
Motor
Model
Wheel (mm)
Diam x width
Motor
Watts
Out
Dimensions mm List Price
Excl GST A B C D
DDG203203481  40P5134-180SC 203 x 203
240 Volt
4 Pole
3 Speed
180 386 248 306 319 $573.34
DDG203203060  40P5134-315SA 203 x 203 315 386 248 306 319 $592.53
DDC241181200C  40P5134-315SA 241 x 181 315 305 234 380 392 $712.36
DDC241T181200C  40P5134-315SA 241 x 181 315 305 234 325 327 P.O.A.
DDG241T181200C  40P5134-315SA 241 x 181 315 305 234 325 327 $619.38
DDC241241200  40P5134-315SA 241 x 241 315 345 300 380 392 $634.59
DDC241241300  40P5134-600SA 241 x 241 600 365 300 380 392 $698.36
DDG270270300  40P5134-600SA 270 x 270 600 400 334 420 442 $819.65
DDC270270360  40P5134-750SA 270 x 270 750 400 334 420 442 $957.00
DDG270270360  40P5134-750SA 270 x 270 750 400 334 420 442 $852.50
  NOTE: More options available on request
The direct drive blowers have a forward curved wheel mounted directly to the motor shaft. Double inlet allows air to be drawn
from both sides. The motors are 4 or 6 pole, 3 speed and some models maybe fitted with a particular size capacitor to give the
desired performance. All motors have thermal overload protection and insulation that conforms to class B requirements. The